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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0219069

English Name
1 Tamarind
2 Wood Apple
3 Hog plum
4 Carambola
5 Indian Dillenia
6 Olive
7 Aonla

Date:- 17-Nov-15

Botanical Name
Tamarindus indicus
Aegle marmelos
Spondias pinnata
Averrhoa carambola
Dillenia Indica
Elaeocarpus robustus
Phyllanthus emblica
Total

Quantity (Kgs)
100
50
100
50
50
100
50
500

V& -ug

(Md. Monzurul Hoque)

Quarantine Pathologist

Piant Quaraniine Station
Hazral Shahjalal Int'l Airpart

Drgla, Bangladesh



